OMBPOAE=AMENH

A/A BIP ONOMATENMQNYMO 5,7km 1 AYXENAZ 9,9km AFLMAYAOX 11,6km 2 AYXENAX 13,3km TEPMATIZMOZX
1) 111 TZANNHZ NMANTEAHX 00:35 01:14:00 01:36:00 01:45:00 02:20:10
2) 161 AEAHTIANNHZ BAZIAHZ 00:36 01:18:00 01:40:00 01:51:00 02:28:42
3) 196 OEQAOPIAHX NIKOX 00:38 01:21:00 01:46:00 01:57:00 02:29:24
4) 132 KEXAOI'AQY NIKOX 00:37 01:19:00 01:43:00 01:54:00 02:31:31
5 184 XAAKIAHZ AGANAZIOX 00:36 01:17:00 01:41:00 01:52:00 02:31:37
6) 140 MAPTAPITIAHE AHMHTPHX 00:38 01:22:00 01:48:00 02:00:00 02:39:45
7) 182 XATZHXZABBAX IQANNHX 00:38 01:23:00 01:49:00 02:01:00 02:42:54
8) 186 >THMONIAPHXZ AOANAXIOX 00:38 01:24:00 01:50:00 02:00:00 02:43:51
9) 115 XATZHNIKOAAOY MANATQTHX 00:43 01:24:00 01:57:00 02:07:00 02:48:35

10) 130 AAMIANIAHZ NIKOAAOX 00:41 01:26:00 01:54:00 02:07:00 02:51:22
1) 126 FKPOZOX HAIAX 00:41 :1:29:00 01:57:00 02:09:00 02:52:30
12) 159 AAXKAAOMOYAOZ X TE®PANOX 00:40 01:28:00 01:56:00 02:10:00 02:53:45
13) 174 MNMAPMATZIAHZ NIKOX 00:43 01:31:00 02:00:00 02:12:00 02:56:15
14) 149 ZIZEMANIAHE AHMHTPIOX 00:41 01:28:00 01:56:00 02:10:00 02:57:10
15) 100 TZOYPEAAX MANATIQTHE 00:41 01:30:00 01:59:00 02:12:00 02:58:58
16) 185 SYMEQNIAHZ MANATIQTHE 00:42 01:31:00 01:59:00 02:15:00 02:59:16
17) 124 FKPOZOX NANATIQTHX 00:44 01:34:00 02:02:00 02:14:00 02:59:39
18) 170 MAPINOIOYAOX 'EQPT10X 00:47 01:39:00 02:10:00 02:19:00 03:01:46
19) 175 KAMIATEQPTIOY MNAPHX 00:45 01:35:00 02:05:00 02:19:00 03:03:56
20) 199 XAITIAHX AMOXTOAOX 00:41 01:31:00 02:03:00 02:16:00 03:04:15
21) 172 STAMATIAAHZ KONXTANTINOX 00:45 01:36:00 02:07:00 02:19:00 03:04:37
22) 136 PETER KUMMER 00:45 01:38:00 02:10:00 02:25:00 03:12:10
23) 142 TZEMEZIAHZ IQANNHX 00:44 01:37:00 02:10:00 02:24:00 03:16:20
24) 154 EYATTEAQOY OEO®IAOX 00:46 01:41:00 02:15:00 02:29:00 03:17:57

25) 190 XOYXO0X S TAMATHZ 00:53 01:49:00 02:18:00 02:32:00 03:20:17



26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)

102
109
151
135
153
106
194
121
123
197
162
112
147
167
179
183
166
157
169
127
125
195
163
134
193
192
171

>APPHX AAZAPOX
FOYAAX AHMHTPHZ
PATIAZ IQANNHX
KOYPOZOY KATEPINA
ZI0AOX AAMIIPOZ
MIOMIMOAAY ANAXTAZIOX
MHAINAZ TEQPT10%
BAXIAEIAAHX NIKOAAOZ
ZA®EIPIOY EYAITEAOX
MAPKOIMOYAOQOZX NIKOX
XATZHKQONXTANTINOY HZAIAX
XAPAAAMIIAHZ AT AMIO%
EYOYMIAAHY IQANNHZ
2MIZIQOTHX AXIAAEAX
TPHIOPIAAHZ IQANNHX
MAYAIAHX IQANNHZ
IOANNIAHX TEQPT 10X
AAEZIAAHY IQANNHX
MAMATCEQPTIOY KQXTAX
2TAIKOZ ANAXTAZIOX
AAMIPOrAQOY EYOYMIA
BAAXOZ AOANAXIOZ
BAXAHX NIKOAAOX
NAMAAAMIIAHY EYATTEAOX
>ABBAIAHX ABBAX
BAPIIAMIAOY BAZIAIKH
NEPANTZAKHZ F'EQPTIOX

00:46
00:46
00:46
00:46
00:49
00:49
00:46
00:46
00:47
00:49
00:48
00:47
00:49
00:53
00:53
00:52
00:49
00:51
00:46
00:49
00:51
00:53
00:47
:0:55
00:49
00:56
00:55

01:41:00
01:44:00
01:41:00
:1:42:00
01:47:00
01:47:00
01:45:00
01:41:00
01:46:00
01:47:00
01:47:00
01:47:00
01:53:00
01:53:00
01:55:00
:1:56:00
01:47:00
01:51:00
01:42:00
01:44:00
01:55:00
01:51:00
01:46:00
01:51:00
01:55:00
01:55:00
02:00:00

02:16:00
02:17:00
02:16:00
02:19:00
02:20:00
02:20:00
02:19:00
02:21:00
02:21:00
02:23:00
02:23:00
02:24:00
02:31:00
02:29:00
02:31:00
02:25:00
02:24:00
02:27:00
02:25:00
02:30:00
02:32:00
02:34:00
02:30:00
02:28:00
02:36:00
02:36:00
02:40:00

02:30:00
02:33:00
02:31:00
02:32:00
02:37:00
02:36:00
02:35:00
02:39:00
02:39:00
02:40:00
2:38;00
02:26:00
02:47:00
02:46:00
02:47:00
02:46:00
02:43:00
02:46:00
02:45:00
02:47:00
02:47:00
02:52:00
02:46:00
02:49:00
02:52:00
02:52:00
02:58:00

03:20:43
03:21:51

03:24:20
03:26:30
03:28:51

03:29:34
03:31:10
03:31:11

03:35:35
03:35:59
03:37:38
03:38:05
03:40:45
03:41:40
03:42:20
03:43:10
03:44:30
03:43:59
03:44:31

03:44:35
03:47:00
03:49:40
03:50:35
03:51:45
03:53:43
03:53:44
03:54:00



53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)

191
133
165
101
117
180
116
177
187
155
152
168
137
143
122
148
118
131
105
141
189
160
129
198
150
200
144

FKEBPEKHX EYXTAOIOX
AOYZTHZ AHMHTPIOX
NTAIAKHZ AHMHTPHX
KAAOYMENOX BAZIAHX
ZAMMAZ HAIAX
NAXXAAIAHX TEQPT10%

MMEPMIEPIAHYE AHMHTPIOX

MOXXOY NIKOZ
MPATMOrAQOY NAPAXKEYH
PAAAHYE XAPAAAMITOX

ANAXTASIAAHE MANATIQTHX

KAPAMOXTOAH ZQH
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
KAAAITZIAHY HAIAZ
MIX0X AHMHTPHX
MNMAMAAOMNOYAOZ HAIAX
MANAPIAHZ TEQPTIOX
BAIPAMIAHZ MAPAZKEYAZ
EAEYOEPIAAHE MIXAHA
KIOZOIAIAHX AHMHTPIOZ
BONDROIT POL
ATTOXTOAIAOY ANAXTAZIA
OAETTAZ IQANNHX
ZHKOZ NIKOAAOX
FPHITOPIAAHZ MANATIQTHX
XPYZAI'H NIKOAETA
SEPMIMEZHX XPHXTOX

00:49
00:50
00:59
00:50
00:54
00:55
00:54
00:53
00:58
00:49
00:56
00:57
00:53
00:54
00:52
00:57
00:52
00:53
00:54
00:57
00:54
01:01
00:56
00:54
00:58
01:03
00:59

01:51:00
01:55:00
02:03:00
01:53:00
01:55:00
01:56:00
01:54:00
01:59:00
02:05:00
01:56:00
01:59:00
02:05:00
02:08:00
02:03:00
02:02:00
02:08:00
02:05:00
02:10:00
02:01:00
02:15:00
02:10:00
02:18:00
02:10:00
02:05:00
02:16:00
02:27:00
02:21:00

02:27:00
02:33:00
02:43:00
02:33:00
02:38:00
02:41:00
02:38:00
02:40:00
02:49:00
02:40:00
02:46:00
02:47:00
02:52:00
02:47:00
02:46:00
02:51:00
02:54:00
02:59:00
02:51:00
03:03:00
03:02:00
03:05:00
03:03:00
03:11:00
03:08:00
03:25:00
03:22:00

02:46:00
02:50:00
03:01:00
02:54:00
03:12:00
03:01:00
03:12:00
03:03:00
03:08:00
03:04:00
03:07:00
03:07:00
03:12:00
03:06:00
:3:10:00
03:17:00
03:16:00
03:27:00
03:21:00
03:26:00
03:22:00
03:29:00
03:28:00
03:32:00
03:35:00
03:52:00
03:52:00

03:56:50
03:57:50
03:58:30
04:02:01
04:03:00
04:05:13
04:06:05
04:07:18
04:08:45
04:11:00
04:12:35
04:14:00
04:16:05
04:16:05
04:23:15
04:26:45
04:27:50
04:32:30
04:34:00
04:35:15
04:36:36
04:40:58
04:40:59
04:44:00
04:52:30
05:03:20
05:08:00



80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)
86)
87)
88)

178
108
139
138
201
181
145
173
120

KONXTANTINIAHYE HAIAX
KYPKOX KONXTANTINOX
ATTOXTOAOIOYAOZ IQANNHX
OEMEAHX EYPITIIAHX
METPOX KAAOBAL
BOYTXAZ AAMIPOZ
KAZAKOY MAPIA
MAMNOYNTZHZ INQPIrox
OIKONONMOY AMNOXTOAHZ

01:03
00:58
01:03
01:03
01:00
01:06
01:11
01:04
01:07

02:27:00
02:18:00
02:25:00
02:25:00
02:20:00
02:38:00
02:48:00
02:40:00
02:40:00

03:25:00
03:18:00
03:22:00
03:22:00
03:17:00
::3:40:00
03:50:00
03:49:00
03:46:00

:3:52:00
03:48:00
03:06:00
03:53:00
03:54:00
04:13:00
04:22:00
04:25:00
04:26:00

05:08:40
05:24:10
05:36:05
05:36:08
05:37:00
05:47:21
05:53:00
05:54:00
06:12:40
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